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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wahli Lucas (2002) 20.00

+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

 
1 Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00

+ Lüthi David (2002) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 10.00

 
1 Tschachtli Sven (2002) 19.75

+ Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 10.00
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75

1 Sudan Jonathan (2003) 19.75
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 9.75
+ Pizzi Nore (2003) 10.00

1 a Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Yerly Vincent (2002) 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75

1 b Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 19.50
+ Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 9.75
+ Egger Benoît (2002) 9.75

1 Yerly Vincent (2002) 18.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 10.00

1 Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.50
- Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.75
+ Boson Yohann (2003) 9.75

1 a Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 18.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00

1 b Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

1 a Lüthi David (2002) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Tissot Aurélien (2002) 10.00

1 b Kolly Simon (2002) 18.50
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Bapst Ludovic (2002) 10.00

1 c Jonin Jérémy (2002) 18.50
+ Clément Aurélien (2003) 10.00
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

1 Schmid Romain (2003) 18.25
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

1 Pizzi Nore (2003) 18.25
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 9.75
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

1 a Perret Loïc (2002) 18.25
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 9.75
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

1 b Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.25
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 9.75
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

1 Egger Benoît (2002) 18.25
+ Pharisa Quentin (2002) 9.75
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

1 Clément Aurélien (2003) 18.25
o Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.50
+ Pharisa Quentin (2002) 9.75

1 Gremaud Vincent (2002) 17.50
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.75
- Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.75

1 Tissot Aurélien (2002) 17.25
- Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75
o Lüthi David (2002) 8.50

1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 17.25
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50
- Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.75

1 Bapst Ludovic (2002) 17.25
- Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.75
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50

1 a Sperisen Nils (2002) 17.00
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey (2002) 8.50

1 b Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 17.00
o Pizzi Nore (2003) 8.50
o Yerly Vincent (2002) 8.50

1 Pharisa Quentin (2002) 17.00
o Egger Benoît (2002) 8.50
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

1 Merz Sascha (2002) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50

1 Boson Yohann (2003) 17.00
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 20.00

+ Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

 
1 Philipona Alexis (2004) 20.00

+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

 
1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 20.00

+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00
+ Yerly Julien (2005) 10.00

2 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 19.75
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 9.75

1 a Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

1 b Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 19.75
+ Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 9.75

1 Leuenberger Gian (2005) 19.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

1 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 19.50
+ Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 9.75

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 19.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 9.75

1 Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.75
- Mottier Samuel (2005) 8.75
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 10.00

1 Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 18.75
- Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.75
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 9.75
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75

1 Stalder Remo (2004) 18.50
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 9.75

1 Braig Lorenz (2005) 18.50
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75
+ Buchs Simon (2004) 9.75

1 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 18.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

1 b Sutter Samuel (2005) 18.50
+ Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 10.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 a Pürro Peter (2005) 18.50
+ Martignoni Alexandre (2005) 10.00
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50

1 b Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.50
+ Clément Simon (2005) 10.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 c Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 18.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Glassey David (2004) 10.00

1 a Iseli Noel (2005) 18.50
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
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1 b Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 18.50
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

1 c Germain Lucas (2005) 18.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

1 d Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 18.50
o Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
+ Martignoni Alexandre (2005) 10.00

1 e Francioni Patricio (2005) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50
+ Mottier Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 Yerly Julien (2005) 18.25
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 Schwab Livio (2005) 18.25
+ Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

1 a Rüegg Julian (2004) 18.25
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75

1 b Romanens Noël (2004) 18.25
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

1 Malherbe Mayron (2004) 18.25
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Clément Simon (2005) 9.75

1 Flury Nils (2005) 18.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 9.75

1 Buchs Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Glassey David (2004) 9.75
o Braig Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 17.50
- Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Mottier Samuel (2005) 17.25
- Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.75
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

1 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.00
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

1 b Waeber Florian (2004) 17.00
o Humbert Prince Eric (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 c Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

1 d Thévenaz David (2005) 17.00
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50

1 Richoz Marc (2004) 17.00
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50

1 Panchaud Noé (2004) 17.00
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50
o Neyroud Grégoire (2004) 8.50

1 a Martignoni Alexandre (2005) 17.00
o Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 b Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 17.00
o Yerly Julien (2005) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 Glassey David (2004) 17.00
o Buchs Simon (2004) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

1 Clément Simon (2005) 17.00
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
o Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.50

1 Berset Damien (2004) 17.00
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
o Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 20.00

+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tornare Laurent (2007) 19.75

+ Boson Kévin (2006) 9.75
+ Von Niederhausern David (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Schmied Lionel (2007) 19.75

+ Genoud Robin (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

1 b Losey Nolan (2006) 19.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75

1 a Berset Romain (2006) 19.50
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 9.75
+ Marthe Denis (2006) 9.75

1 b Benninger Nico (2007) 19.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 9.75
+ Débieux Dimitri (2007) 9.75

2 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.00
- Rossier Rayan (2007) 9.00
+ Martignoni Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 9.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75

1 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.50
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75

1 Pellet Matthias (2006) 18.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.50
+ Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
- Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.75

1 Von Niederhausern David
(2007) 18.50

+ Martignoni Nathan (2007) 10.00
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

1 a Sauthier Bastien (2007) 18.50
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50
+ Goy Rowan (2007) 10.00

1 b Rapin Noah (2006) 18.50
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

1 Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.50
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 10.00
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50

1 Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 Torche Louis (2007) 18.25
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50

1 Marthe Denis (2006) 18.25
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

1 a Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.25
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 9.75

1 b Genoud Robin (2007) 18.25
o Schmied Lionel (2007) 8.50
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75

1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

1 Débieux Dimitri (2007) 18.25
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 9.75
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tom (2006) 17.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Bapst Marco (2006) 8.75

1 Bapst Marco (2006) 17.25
o Losey Nolan (2006) 8.50
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75

1 Morier Jules (2007) 17.00
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 Martignoni Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 Goy Rowan (2007) 17.00
o Benninger Nico (2007) 8.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

1 a Evard Melvin (2006) 17.00
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

1 b Crettaz Logan (2007) 17.00
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 Carron Léandre (2006) 17.00
o Débieux Dimitri (2007) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50
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1 Boson Kévin (2006) 17.00
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Rapin Noah (2006) 8.50

1 Barras Léo (2006) 17.00
o Marthe Denis (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Giroud Nathan (2008) 20.00

+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 10.00
+ Ayer Antoine (2008) 10.00

 
1 Wieland Andri (2009) 19.75

+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75
+ Marthe Quentin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75

+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

1 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 10.00

1 b Amacker Nico (2008) 19.75
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00

2 Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 19.50
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75
+ Gander Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 18.50
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 18.25
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75

1 b Varone Nathan (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
+ Sciboz Gregory (2008) 9.75

1 a Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.25
+ Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 b Tissot Arnaud (2008) 18.25
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

1 Pittet Yann (2009) 18.25
o Gander Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 Marthe Quentin (2009) 18.25
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
o Wieland Andri (2009) 8.50

1 Gander Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Pittet Yann (2009) 9.75
o Siegenthaler Janis (2009) 8.50

1 a Brodard François (2008) 18.25
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75

1 b Braig Ruben (2008) 18.25
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

1 c Bongard Timéo (2009) 18.25
o Marthe Quentin (2009) 8.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

1 Sciboz Gregory (2008) 17.50
- Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.00
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 Moret Nicolas (2008) 17.25
- Sciboz Gregory (2008) 8.75
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

1 a Schneiter Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.50

1 b Schacher Noam (2009) 17.00
o Wieland Andri (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 Rapin Dolan (2008) 17.00
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Pittet Yann (2009) 8.50

1 Castella Martin (2009) 17.00
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50


